mithpeter
Rios
Rogers
Bauer
King

King
Stanush
Rando
Dean
Schultz LH
Garcia
uhl

Morrow
Armstrong
Anderson
Leseberg

Cano

Nguyen
Marza
Figueroa
Figueroa
Naquin
Naquin
Zavala
Koch
Elizondo
Williams
Gutierrez
Carver

Rando
Carey
Carver

King
JENSEN
Leseberg
Adams
JENSEN
Fields
Wells
Ward

Joshua
Isaac
Jace

Joseph
Kade

Kade
Joshua
Joshua
Jamisen
Anthony
Anela
Kaebree

Ejona
Cooper
Ronald

Ryan
Ezekiel

Jaden
Houstin
Patrick Evan
Patrick Evan
Brendon
Brendon
Yaira
Jillian
Naya
Billy
Cameron
Claire

Joshua
lan
Claire

Kade
CHRISTIAN
Ryan
Renner
CHRISTIAN
Larry
Sion
Jazlee

296
297
297
297
298
301
302
305
305
306
306
308
311
312
313
314
320
327
328
328
330
332
335
335
335
335
335
335
338
340
349
353
354
366
367
371
372
376
378
381
385
385
389
406
408
408
411
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Cs-2
Cs-3
cs-3
cs-3
Cs-4
Cs-7
Cs-8
Cs-11
Cs-11
CS-12
Cs-12
Cs-14
CSF-2
CSF-3
CSF-4
CSF-5
CSF-11
CST-3
CST-4
CST-4
CST-6
CST-8
CST-11
CST-11
CsT-11
CST-11
CST-11
CST-11
CSTF-3
CSTF-5
CSwW-3
CSM-1
CSM-2
BPWH-8
BPWH-9
BPWEF-3
BPWEF-4
BPWF-8
BPWF-10
BPWE-3
BPWE-7
BPWE-7
BPCH-1
BPCE-4
BPCE-6
BPCE-6
us-2

s

Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Male * Fly (-60)
Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Male * Bantam (-70)
Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Male * Bantam (-70)
Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Male * Bantam (-70)
Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Male * Feather (-80)

Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Male * Light Middle (-130)
Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Male * Middle (-140)
Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Male * Super Light (-90)
Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Male * Super Light (-90)
Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Male * Light Welter (-110)
Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Male * Light Welter (-110)
Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Male * Cruiser (-170)
Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Female * Fly (-60)
Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Female * Bantam (-70)
Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Female * Feather (-80)
Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Female * Light (-100)
Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Female * Super Light (-90)
Sparring - Continuous * 12-17 * Male * Bantam (-116)
Sparring - Continuous * 12-17 * Male * Light (-141)
Sparring - Continuous * 12-17 * Male * Light (-141)
Sparring - Continuous * 12-17 * Male * Light Middle (-181)
Sparring - Continuous * 12-17 * Male * Light Heavy (-208)
Sparring - Continuous * 12-17 * Male * Light Welter (-154)
Sparring - Continuous * 12-17 * Male * Light Welter (-154)
Sparring - Continuous * 12-17 * Male * Light Welter (-154)
Sparring - Continuous * 12-17 * Male * Light Welter (-154)
Sparring - Continuous * 12-17 * Male * Light Welter (-154)
Sparring - Continuous * 12-17 * Male * Light Welter (-154)
Sparring - Continuous * 12-17 * Female * Bantam (-116)
Sparring - Continuous * 12-17 * Female * Light (-154)
Sparring - Continuous * 18+ * Female * Light Heavy (150+)
Sparring - Continuous * 18+ * Male * Light (-175)
Sparring - Continuous * 18+ * Male * Middle (-190)
Breaking - Power Wood - Hand * 13-17 * Black * Female
Breaking - Power Wood - Hand * 18+ * Black * Male
Breaking - Power Wood - Foot * 9-12 * Mixed

Breaking - Power Wood - Foot * 13-17 * Beg / Intr / Adv * Mixed

Breaking - Power Wood - Foot * 13-17 * Black * Female
Breaking - Power Wood - Foot * 18+ * Black * Female
Breaking - Power Wood - Elbow * 9-12 * Mixed
Breaking - Power Wood - Elbow * 13-17 * Black * Male
Breaking - Power Wood - Elbow * 13-17 * Black * Male

Breaking - Power Concrete - Hand * 13-17 * Beg / Intr / Adv * Mixed

Breaking - Power Concrete - Elbow * 13-17 * Black * Male
Breaking - Power Concrete - Elbow * 18+ * Black * Male
Breaking - Power Concrete - Elbow * 18+ * Black * Male

Sparring - Point * <=5 * All Ranks * Female
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