	2

			DIVISION	J	PLACE
mithpeter	Joshua	296	CS-2	Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Male * Fly (-60)	4
Rios	Isaac	297	CS-3	Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Male * Bantam (-70)	1
Rogers	Jace	297	CS-3	Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Male * Bantam (-70)	2
Bauer	Joseph	297	CS-3	Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Male * Bantam (-70)	3
King	Kade	298	CS-4	Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Male * Feather (-80)	1
	301	CS-7	Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Male * Light Middle (-130)		
		302	CS-8	Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Male * Middle (-140)	
King	Kade	305	CS-11	Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Male * Super Light (-90)	1
Stanush	Joshua	305	CS-11	Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Male * Super Light (-90)	2
Rando	Joshua	306	CS-12	Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Male * Light Welter (-110)	1
Dean	Jamisen	306	CS-12	Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Male * Light Welter (-110)	2
Schultz Lll	Anthony	308	CS-14	Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Male * Cruiser (-170)	1
Garcia	Anela	311	CSF-2	Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Female * Fly (-60)	1
Uhl Kaebree	Kaebree	312	CSF-3	Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Female * Bantam (-70)	1
		313	CSF-4	Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Female * Feather (-80)	
		314	CSF-5	Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Female * Light (-100)	
Morrow	Ejona	320	CSF-11	Sparring - Continuous * <= 11 * Female * Super Light (-90)	1
Armstrong	Cooper	327	CST-3	Sparring - Continuous * 12-17 * Male * Bantam (-116)	1
Anderson	Ronald	328	CST-4	Sparring - Continuous * 12-17 * Male * Light (-141)	1
Leseberg	Ryan	328	CST-4	Sparring - Continuous * 12-17 * Male * Light (-141)	2
Cano	Ezekiel	330	CST-6	Sparring - Continuous * 12-17 * Male * Light Middle (-181)	1
		332	CST-8	Sparring - Continuous * 12-17 * Male * Light Heavy (-208)	
Nguyen	Jaden	335	CST-11	Sparring - Continuous * 12-17 * Male * Light Welter (-154)	1
Marza	Houstin	335	CST-11	Sparring - Continuous * 12-17 * Male * Light Welter (-154)	2
Figueroa	Patrick Evan	335	CST-11	Sparring - Continuous * 12-17 * Male * Light Welter (-154)	3
Figueroa	Patrick Evan	335	CST-11	Sparring - Continuous * 12-17 * Male * Light Welter (-154)	3
Naquin	Brendon	335	CST-11	Sparring - Continuous * 12-17 * Male * Light Welter (-154)	4
Naquin	Brendon	335	CST-11	Sparring - Continuous * 12-17 * Male * Light Welter (-154)	4
Zavala	Yaira	338	CSTF-3	Sparring - Continuous * 12-17 * Female * Bantam (-116)	1
Koch	Jillian	340	CSTF-5	Sparring - Continuous * 12-17 * Female * Light (-154)	1
Elizondo	Naya	349	CSW-3	Sparring - Continuous * 18+ * Female * Light Heavy (150+)	1
Williams	Billy	353	CSM-1	Sparring - Continuous * 18+ * Male * Light (-175)	1
Gutierrez	Cameron	354	CSM-2	Sparring - Continuous * 18+ * Male * Middle (-190)	1.
Carver	Claire	366	BPWH-8	Breaking - Power Wood - Hand * 13-17 * Black * Female	1
		367	BPWH-9	Breaking - Power Wood - Hand * 18+ * Black * Male	
Rando	Joshua	371	BPWF-3	Breaking - Power Wood - Foot * 9-12 * Mixed	1
Carey	lan	372	BPWF-4	Breaking - Power Wood - Foot * 13-17 * Beg / Intr / Adv * Mixed	1
Carver	Claire	376	BPWF-8	Breaking - Power Wood - Foot * 13-17 * Black * Female	1
	378	BPWF-10	Breaking - Power Wood - Foot * 18+ * Black * Female		
King	Kade	381	BPWE-3	Breaking - Power Wood - Elbow * 9-12 * Mixed	1
JENSEN	CHRISTIAN	385	BPWE-7	Breaking - Power Wood - Elbow * 13-17 * Black * Male	1
Leseberg	Ryan	385	BPWE-7	Breaking - Power Wood - Elbow * 13-17 * Black * Male	2
Adams	Renner	389	BPCH-1	Breaking - Power Concrete - Hand * 13-17 * Beg / Intr / Adv * Mixed	1
JENSEN	CHRISTIAN	406	BPCE-4	Breaking - Power Concrete - Elbow * 13-17 * Black * Male	1
Fields	Larry	408	BPCE-6	Breaking - Power Concrete - Elbow * 18+ * Black * Male	1
NA/-13-	Sion	408	BPCE-6	Breaking - Power Concrete - Elbow * 18+ * Black * Male	2
Wells	31011	400	Dr Ct-0	pleaking - Lower Concrete - Fibow 18+ plack indie	_